Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON

16GB

16GB

Team

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Team

64GB

Team

Team

RGB1x8

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLRD532G5600HC32DCO1)

DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-
64TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5200Mhz CL42 DDR5
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED516G5200C42-
S01)

Elite 16GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
SODIMM Ram (TED516G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Team

Team

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,24 USD

51,23 USD

52,86 USD

82,84 USD

86,11 USD

89,38 USD

98,10 USD

101,37

usb

109,00
usb

173,31
usb

38,42 USD

39,24 USD



[ IR0

16GB

Team

16GB

16GB

Team

16GB

16GB

16GB

32GB

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB
5600Mhz CL40 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

Elite Plus Black 16 GB 2x8GB 5200Mhz
DDR5 CL42 UDIMM RAM
(TPBD516G5200HC42DC0O16)

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-
16 KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BD8-
32 KINGSTON

32G DDR5 5200MHz CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BD§-32

32GB DDR5 5200 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-

32GB

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 5600Mhz

Team

KINGSTON

32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5200Mhz DDR5 CL42 DIMM KVR52U42BS8K2-
32 KINGSTON 2x16G

CL36 DDR5 Gaming Ram
(FLRD532G5600HC36BDCO1)

T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
5600Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL32
(FLBD532G5600HC32DCO1)

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Team

43,06

45,78

47,41

49,05

49,44

50,69

51,23

56,68

90,47

90,47

94,83

98,10

101,

110,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

37

usb

09
usb



Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 114,45
5600Mhz DDR5 CL32 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5600HC32DCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB Team 0 117,72
5200Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram usb
(FF4D532G5200HC40CDCO1)



